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SLALOM
AGE GROUP WINNERS

D GIRLS
1 Sophia Svensson-Sundberg MIS
2 Nadia Traube MIS
3 Hannah Gardiner MIS

D BOYS
1 Luka Chomich ICS
2 Simon Gueissaz ICS
3 Addison Abdo ICS

C GIRLS
1 Saskia Benze MIS
2 Stephie Hines MIS
3 Signe Bernhard-Larson ISL

C BOYS
1 Benedict Barlow ZIS
2 Jacob Svensson-Sundberg MIS
3 Bastiaan Steffens ISG

B GIRLS
1 Celine Przedborski ISG
2 Ania Denikiewicz MIS
3 Caroline Dupraz ISG

B BOYS
1 Jimmy Reed MIS
2 Felix Baldauf-Lenschen ZIS
3 Adam Sinclair MIS

A GIRLS
1 Flora Wuite ISG
2 -
3 -

A BOYS
1 Hayden Baer ZIS
2 Cosmo March MIS
3 Justus Poeschel ZIS



GIANT SLALOM
AGE GROUP WINNERS

D GIRLS
1 Sophia Svensson-Sundberg MIS
2 Johanna Secher ZIS
3 Nadia Traube MIS

D BOYS
1 Dylan Refeld MIS
2 Nicholas Wiederin ICS
3 Luka Chomich ICS

C GIRLS
1 Signe Bernhard-Larson ISL
2 Saskia Benze MIS
3 Maysaa Benchenaa ISG

C BOYS
1 Jacob Svensson-Lundberg MIS
2 Benedict Barlow ZIS
3 Kristopher Blake MIS

B GIRLS
1 Ania Denikiewicz MIS
2 Celine Przedborksi ISG
3 Caroline Dupraz ISG

B BOYS
1 Jonathon Langford ZIS
2= Tim Baldauf-Lenschen ZIS
2= Nils Bernhard-Larson ISL

A GIRLS
1 Flore Wuite ISG
2 -
3 -

A BOYS
1 Cosmo March MIS
2 Hayden Baer ZIS
3 Mike Broadbridge ISG



OVERALL RESULTS
TOTAL COMBINED TIMES FROM SL AND GS

JUNIOR GIRLS (C & D)
1 Saskia Benze
2 Signe Bernhard-Larson
3 Brianne Brown

JUNIOR BOYS (C & D)
1 Benedict Barlow
2 Jacob Svensson-Sundberg
3 Bastiaan Steffens

SENIOR GIRLS (A & B)
1 Celine Przedborski
2 Ania Denikiewicz
3 Caroline Dupraz

SENIOR BOYS (A & B)
1 Felix Baldauf-Lenschen
2 Adam Sinclair
3 Hayden Baer

OVERALL WINNERS
Celine Przedborski
Benedict Barlow



INTER-SCHOOLS RESULTS

WINNERS: MUNICH

BIS ICS ISG ISL MIS ZIS
SLALOM
A BOYS 1 Hayden Baer 7

2 Cosmo March 4
3 Justus Poeschel 2

A GIRLS 1 Flora Wuite 7
2
3

B BOYS 1 Jimmy Reed 7
2 Felix Baldauf-Lenschen 4
3 Adam Sinclair 2

B GIRLS 1 Celine Przedborski 7
2 Ania Denikiewicz 4
3 Caroline Dupraz 2

C BOYS 1 Benedict Barlow 7
2 Jacob Svensson-Sundberg 4
3 Bastiaan Steffens 2

C GIRLS 1 Saskia Benze 7
2 Stephie Hines 4
3 Signe Bernhard-Larsson 2

D BOYS 1 Luka Chomich 7
2 Simon Gueissaz 4
3 Addison Abdo 2

D GIRLS 1 Sophia Svensson-Sundberg 7
2 Nadia Traube 4
3 Hannah Gardiner 2

GS
A BOYS 1 Cosmo March 7

2 Hayden Baer 4
3 Mike Broadbridge 2

A  GIRLS  1 Flore Wuite 7
2
3

B BOYS 1 Jonathon Langford 7
2 Tim Baldauf-Lenschen 4
2 Nils Bernhard-Larson 4

B  GIRLS  1 Ania Denikiewicz 7
2 Celine Przedborski 4
3 Caroline Dupraz 2

C BOYS 1 Jacob Svensson-Sundberg 7
2 Benedict Barlow 4



3 Kristopher Blake 2

C  GIRLS  1 Signe Bernhard-Larson 7
2 Saskia Benze 4
3 Maysaa Benchenaa 2

D BOYS 1 Dylan Refeld 7
2 Nicholas Wiederin 4
3 Luka Chomich 2

D GIRLS 1 Sophia Svensson-Sundberg 7
2 Johanna Secher 4
3 Nadia Traube 2

TOTALS 0 19 35 13 88 43
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EISSR Wengen 2008
SLALOM

Official Results

COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE

TECHNICAL DATA
COURSE Bumps
START
FINISH
DROP

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS
GATES 36 36
DIRECTIONS 36 36
STARTING TIME 11:00 13:00

WEATHER : Sunny SNOW : Firm TEMPERATURE S : 2°    F : 3°

TAGVola (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 1.03

12/01/2008  /  Wengen (SUI)  /  EISSR 02/02/2008 at 07:34  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib. Name (Rank) CategorySchool Run 1 Run 2 Time

  Ladies
1 76 PRZEDBORSKI Celine (1) B ISG 47.58 44.21 1:31.79
2 15 BENZE Saskia (1) C MIS 49.85 46.89 1:36.74
3 77 DENIKIEWICZ Ania (2) B MIS 52.38 47.82 1:40.20
4 79 DUPRAZ Caroline (3) B ISG 52.73 47.83 1:40.56
5 19 HINES Stephie (2) C MIS 52.77 50.52 1:43.29
6 14 BERNHARD-LARSON Signe (3) C ISL 53.48 50.73 1:44.21
7 82 VOIGT Stella (4) B MIS 55.93 49.48 1:45.41
8 23 BROWN Brianne (4) C MIS 54.35 51.24 1:45.59
9 83 SOLOMON Tess (5) B ISG 55.46 51.20 1:46.66

10 80 KOZAIN Illyena (6) B MIS 55.62 51.43 1:47.05
11 2 SVENSSON-SUNDBERG Sophia (1) D MIS 55.03 53.05 1:48.08
12 78 SUTCLIFFE Georgina (7) B ZIS 57.05 55.13 1:52.18
13 8 TRAUBE Nadia (2) D MIS 57.76 54.71 1:52.47
14 10 GARDINER Hannah (3) D MIS 58.64 57.78 1:56.42
15 11 BARRATT Freya (4) D ICS 1:00.82 56.78 1:57.60
16 17 STEFFENS Anouk (5) C ISG 1:00.80 58.77 1:59.57
17 25 WILDFEUER Kelly (6) C MIS 1:02.91 59.46 2:02.37
18 26 MILLER Elena (7) C MIS 1:03.30 59.83 2:03.13
19 3 SPANIOL Amelie (5) D ZIS 1:05.50 1:00.85 2:06.35
20 24 TRAUBE Saskia (8) C MIS 1:04.32 1:02.29 2:06.61
21 84 BERG Veronica (8) B MIS 1:10.31 59.65 2:09.96
22 16 GELDENHUYS Nicole (9) C ZIS 1:05.80 1:08.16 2:13.96
23 20 TAYLOR Charlotte (10) C ZIS 1:08.89 1:06.42 2:15.31
24 86 WUITE Flore (1) A ISG 1:08.20 1:07.25 2:15.45
25 7 NICKLIN Anna Mae (6) D ICS 1:14.82 1:11.38 2:26.20
26 9 MILLER Gillian (7) D ICS 1:15.95 1:15.38 2:31.33
27 18 BUCHLER Catherine (11) C ISL 1:04.58 1:39.62 2:44.20

DNS - Run 1 (3)

1 REICH Alessi D ICS
21 BERGER Elisa C MIS
85 HAYEK Katarina B ISG

DSQ - Run 1 (3)

5 BARTELS Philipa D MIS Gate 33
6 SECHER Johanna D ZIS Gate 33

http://www.vola.fr/
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Rank Bib. Name (Rank) CategorySchool Run 1 Run 2 Time

13 BENCHENAA Mayssa C ISG Gate 33

DNF - Run 2 (2)

4 CHOMICH Mina D ICS 1:04.60
22 KOLACZYNSKA Karolina C ZIS 1:00.08

DSQ - Run 2 (3)

12 KAGNES Ida D MIS 1:00.11 Gate 32
75 VONK Anne Lieke B ICS 58.06 Gate 32
81 DUPRAZ Isabelle B ISG 51.52 Gate 32

  Men
1 62 BARLOW Benedict (1) C ZIS 45.22 43.27 1:28.49
2 51 SVENSSON-SUNDBERG Jacob (2) C MIS 47.03 44.53 1:31.56
3 91 REED Jimmy (1) B MIS 48.44 43.91 1:32.35
4 96 BALDAUF-LENSCHEN Felix (2) B ZIS 47.99 45.99 1:33.98
5 55 STEFFENS Bastiaan (3) C ISG 47.95 46.31 1:34.26
6 108 BAER Hayden (1) A ZIS 49.96 44.76 1:34.72
7 95 SINCLAIR Adam (3) B MIS 48.94 45.99 1:34.93
8 56 BLAKE Kristopher (4) C MIS 50.08 47.02 1:37.10
9 107 MARCH Cosmo (2) A MIS 50.81 46.43 1:37.24

10 93 BOCHENEK Lukaasz (4) B BIS 50.71 47.38 1:38.09
11 64 FRANCIOLI Lucas (5) C ISG 51.42 46.86 1:38.28
12 90 BERNHARD-LARSON Nils (5) B ISL 51.54 47.78 1:39.32
13 61 JOHANSSON Fredrik (6) C MIS 54.41 49.03 1:43.44
14 60 LAGUARTA SOLER Xavier (7) C ISG 54.45 49.13 1:43.58
15 63 BRAUER Phillip (8) C BIS 55.92 49.84 1:45.76
16 50 SAKAMOTO Takaki (9) C ISG 49.01 57.08 1:46.09
17 65 SCHÖBITZ Michael (10) C MIS 56.54 51.53 1:48.07
18 44 CHOMICH Luka (1) D ICS 57.02 52.72 1:49.74
19 38 GUEISSAZ Simon (2) D ICS 57.96 54.42 1:52.38
20 69 SEILER Jan-Niklas (11) C MIS 57.74 54.89 1:52.63
21 57 SLOB Sebastian (12) C ZIS 59.17 54.26 1:53.43
22 88 CARLSON Ludwig (6) B ICS 59.97 53.95 1:53.92
23 28 ABDO Addison (3) D ICS 59.01 55.18 1:54.19
24 48 WIESE Magnus (13) C BIS 58.93 55.82 1:54.75
25 99 BORGERS Bjorn (7) B ZIS 59.57 55.53 1:55.10
26 53 MUSTER Nicki (14) C BIS 1:00.43 54.71 1:55.14
27 29 BLAKE Sebastian (4) D MIS 59.35 56.16 1:55.51
28 36 SELLMEYER Luis (5) D MIS 58.72 57.07 1:55.79
29 67 REINERT Sebastian (15) C BIS 1:01.07 55.20 1:56.27
30 94 WIRSEN Philip (8) B ISL 1:04.55 52.24 1:56.79
31 104 RAINER Sebastian (9) B ZIS 1:00.96 57.25 1:58.21
32 97 MCMAHON Blaise (10) B MIS 1:01.13 57.70 1:58.83
33 98 BALDAUF-LENSCHEN Tim (11) B ZIS 1:05.81 53.97 1:59.78
34 30 ZUCKERBRAUN Sam (6) D ZIS 1:04.60 55.35 1:59.95
35 68 MASSOT Antoine (16) C ISG 1:02.31 57.89 2:00.20
36 34 BALDAUF-LENSCHEN Julius (7) D ZIS 1:03.49 56.79 2:00.28
37 47 SCHNYDER Joel (8) D ICS 1:02.99 57.56 2:00.55
38 70 MCOUAT Tom (17) C BIS 1:02.28 58.87 2:01.15

http://www.vola.fr/
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EISSR Wengen 2008
SLALOM
Official Results
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Rank Bib. Name (Rank) CategorySchool Run 1 Run 2 Time

39 74 WU Yichen (18) C ISG 1:03.75 57.77 2:01.52
40 27 BRAUER Fabian (9) D BIS 1:02.22 59.86 2:02.08
41 73 ARDALAN Guiv (19) C ISG 1:02.14 1:00.51 2:02.65
42 58 COGHILL Forrest (20) C BIS 1:03.70 59.43 2:03.13
43 71 DAWSON Fitzwilliam (21) C ISG 1:04.14 59.12 2:03.26
44 87 SMITH Jamie (12) B BIS 55.02 1:09.44 2:04.46
45 37 SUTCLIFFE Dominic (10) D ZIS 1:04.49 1:01.38 2:05.87
46 35 KAUFMAN Victor (11) D ICS 1:06.03 1:00.45 2:06.48
47 43 GIESE Christopher (12) D ZIS 1:06.17 1:01.20 2:07.37
48 32 SPECKERT Conrad (13) D ICS 1:05.01 1:02.55 2:07.56
49 101 CURRY Taylor (13) B ZIS 1:08.14 1:01.18 2:09.32
50 109 POESCHEL Justus (3) A ZIS 1:08.31 1:06.04 2:14.35
51 39 ZUILL Alex (14) D MIS 1:08.79 1:05.97 2:14.76
52 45 MALMHAGEN Fabian (15) D MIS 1:07.74 1:07.45 2:15.19
53 31 GAWLINKSI Patryk (16) D BIS 1:10.54 1:06.79 2:17.33
54 92 LANGFORD Jonathon (14) B ZIS 1:20.19 59.60 2:19.79
55 40 SHARMA Prahnav (17) D ZIS 1:09.75 1:12.43 2:22.18
56 72 WINOKUROW David (22) C MIS 1:04.69 1:20.39 2:25.08
57 33 REFELD Dylan (18) D MIS 1:16.73 1:13.47 2:30.20

DNS - Run 1 (6)

42 PEARSON William D MIS
46 BAUSBACK Constantin D ICS
49 COX Fredrick C ICS
52 MACKENZIE Thomas C ZIS
103 ISAACS Sean B ZIS
105 KALIWODA Ben A BIS

DNF - Run 1 (2)

66 LANGFORD Mathew C ZIS
102 SHWABL Sebastian B ZIS

DSQ - Run 1 (3)

41 WIEDERIN Nicholas D ICS Gate 33
54 NICKLIN Maxim C ICS Gate 32
100 CURRY Justin B ZIS Gate 34

DNF - Run 2 (2)

89 LAGUARTA SOLER Ramon B ISG 58.84
106 BROADBRIDGE Mike A ISG 1:00.18

DSQ - Run 2 (1)

59 STEINMETZ Christiaan C ICS 54.55 Gate 32

http://www.vola.fr/
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EISSR Wengen 2008
GIANT SLALOM
Official Results

COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE

TECHNICAL DATA
COURSE BUMPS
START
FINISH
DROP

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS
GATES 22 18
DIRECTIONS 21 18
STARTING TIME 10:30 12:45

WEATHER : Cloudy, cold SNOW : Firm TEMPERATURE S : -3°    F : -2°

Vola (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 1.03

02/02/2008  /  Wengen (SUI) 02/02/2008 at 14:42  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib. Name (Rank) Cat School Run 1 Run 2 Time

  Ladies
1 77 DENIKIEWICZ Ania (1) B MIS 34.56 34.76 1:09.32
2 76 PRZEDBORSKI Celine (2) B ISG 35.17 35.40 1:10.57
3 79 DUPRAZ Caroline (3) B ISG 35.49 36.09 1:11.58
4 80 KOZAIN Illyena (4) B MIS 37.12 36.58 1:13.70
5 81 DUPRAZ Isabelle (5) B ISG 36.85 37.14 1:13.99
6 14 BERNHARD-LARSON Signe (1) C ISL 37.13 37.47 1:14.60
7 82 VOIGT Stella (6) B MIS 37.78 37.32 1:15.10
8 83 SOLOMON Tess (7) B ISG 37.45 37.70 1:15.15
9 15 BENZE Saskia (2) C MIS 37.56 38.04 1:15.60

10 13 BENCHENAA Mayssa (3) C ISG 37.50 38.44 1:15.94
11 2 SVENSSON-SUNDBERG Sophia (1) D MIS 36.95 39.40 1:16.35
12 23 BROWN Brianne (4) C MIS 39.25 37.38 1:16.63
13 6 SECHER Johanna (2) D ZIS 37.91 38.78 1:16.69
14 78 SUTCLIFFE Georgina (8) B ZIS 37.93 38.89 1:16.82
15 84 BERG Veronica (9) B MIS 39.04 38.93 1:17.97
16 8 TRAUBE Nadia (3) D MIS 38.97 39.29 1:18.26
17 75 VONK Anne Lieke (10) B ICS 39.79 38.97 1:18.76
18 5 BARTELS Philipa (4) D MIS 39.35 39.97 1:19.32
19 11 BARRATT Freya (5) D ICS 40.94 39.39 1:20.33
20 86 WUITE Flore (1) A ISG 40.52 41.21 1:21.73
21 17 STEFFENS Anouk (5) C ISG 40.99 40.92 1:21.91
22 18 BUCHLER Catherine (6) C ISL 41.26 41.67 1:22.93
23 26 MILLER Elena (7) C MIS 42.10 41.61 1:23.71
24 12 KAGNES Ida (6) D MIS 42.88 41.88 1:24.76
25 25 WILDFEUER Kelly (8) C MIS 42.36 42.56 1:24.92
26 3 SPANIOL Amelie (7) D ZIS 42.36 42.94 1:25.30
27 24 TRAUBE Saskia (9) C MIS 42.81 44.00 1:26.81
28 10 GARDINER Hannah (8) D MIS 43.66 43.72 1:27.38
29 4 CHOMICH Mina (9) D ICS 44.36 45.07 1:29.43
30 16 GELDENHUYS Nicole (10) C ZIS 46.06 46.27 1:32.33
31 20 TAYLOR Charlotte (11) C ZIS 45.07 47.60 1:32.67
32 9 MILLER Gillian (10) D ICS 46.77 48.90 1:35.67

http://www.vola.fr/


VolaSoftControlPdf

COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE

TECHNICAL DATA
COURSE BUMPS
START
FINISH
DROP

1st RUN 2nd RUN
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GATES 22 18
DIRECTIONS 21 18
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EISSR Wengen 2008
GIANT SLALOM
Official Results

Vola (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 1.03

02/02/2008  /  Wengen (SUI) 02/02/2008 at 14:42  /  Page 2/3

Rank Bib. Name (Rank) Cat School Run 1 Run 2 Time

33 22 KOLACZYNSKA Karolina (12) C ZIS 49.64 49.31 1:38.95
34 7 NICKLIN Anna Mae (11) D ICS 48.13 51.50 1:39.63
35 19 HINES Stephie (13) C MIS 1:15.39 38.62 1:54.01

DNS - Run 1 (3)

1 REICH Alessi D ICS
21 BERGER Elisa C MIS
85 HAYEK Katarina B ISG

  Men
1 51 SVENSSON-SUNDBERG Jacob (1) C MIS 33.49 34.56 1:08.05
2 62 BARLOW Benedict (2) C ZIS 34.08 34.31 1:08.39
3 56 BLAKE Kristopher (3) C MIS 34.37 34.53 1:08.90
4 50 SAKAMOTO Takaki (4) C ISG 34.45 35.06 1:09.51
5 92 LANGFORD Jonathon (1) B ZIS 34.82 34.89 1:09.71
6 54 NICKLIN Maxim (5) C ICS 34.68 35.13 1:09.81
7 98 BALDAUF-LENSCHEN Tim (2) B ZIS 34.91 35.44 1:10.35
7 90 BERNHARD-LARSON Nils (2) B ISL 35.40 34.95 1:10.35
9 107 MARCH Cosmo (1) A MIS 35.35 35.51 1:10.86

10 95 SINCLAIR Adam (4) B MIS 35.58 35.81 1:11.39
11 55 STEFFENS Bastiaan (6) C ISG 35.49 36.10 1:11.59
12 108 BAER Hayden (2) A ZIS 36.06 35.88 1:11.94
13 96 BALDAUF-LENSCHEN Felix (5) B ZIS 35.64 36.59 1:12.23
14 93 BOCHENEK Lukaasz (6) B BIS 36.67 37.04 1:13.71
15 33 REFELD Dylan (1) D MIS 36.43 37.76 1:14.19
16 91 REED Jimmy (7) B MIS 39.54 35.47 1:15.01
17 41 WIEDERIN Nicholas (2) D ICS 37.95 37.20 1:15.15
18 63 BRAUER Phillip (7) C BIS 37.42 38.00 1:15.42
19 60 LAGUARTA SOLER Xavier (8) C ISG 37.31 38.25 1:15.56
20 44 CHOMICH Luka (3) D ICS 37.86 38.16 1:16.02
21 28 ABDO Addison (4) D ICS 37.98 38.07 1:16.05
22 38 GUEISSAZ Simon (5) D ICS 38.25 37.84 1:16.09
23 66 LANGFORD Mathew (9) C ZIS 37.97 38.29 1:16.26
24 88 CARLSON Ludwig (8) B ICS 38.05 38.38 1:16.43
25 71 DAWSON Fitzwilliam (10) C ISG 38.16 38.69 1:16.85
26 99 BORGERS Bjorn (9) B ZIS 37.95 39.01 1:16.96
27 29 BLAKE Sebastian (6) D MIS 38.60 38.57 1:17.17
28 65 SCHÖBITZ Michael (11) C MIS 38.01 39.32 1:17.33
29 34 BALDAUF-LENSCHEN Julius (7) D ZIS 38.85 38.75 1:17.60
30 69 SEILER Jan-Niklas (12) C MIS 39.04 39.10 1:18.14
31 106 BROADBRIDGE Mike (3) A ISG 39.57 38.68 1:18.25
32 97 MCMAHON Blaise (10) B MIS 39.60 38.74 1:18.34
33 59 STEINMETZ Christiaan (13) C ICS 39.18 39.43 1:18.61
34 47 SCHNYDER Joel (8) D ICS 39.61 39.12 1:18.73
35 67 REINERT Sebastian (14) C BIS 38.98 40.12 1:19.10
36 89 LAGUARTA SOLER Ramon (11) B ISG 39.39 40.08 1:19.47

http://www.vola.fr/
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Rank Bib. Name (Rank) Cat School Run 1 Run 2 Time

37 43 GIESE Christopher (9) D ZIS 40.36 39.38 1:19.74
38 68 MASSOT Antoine (15) C ISG 40.14 39.93 1:20.07
39 94 WIRSEN Philip (12) B ISL 40.29 40.28 1:20.57
40 53 MUSTER Nicki (16) C BIS 41.25 39.78 1:21.03
41 74 WU Yichen (17) C ISG 40.99 40.75 1:21.74
42 100 CURRY Justin (13) B ZIS 41.18 40.61 1:21.79
43 58 COGHILL Forrest (18) C BIS 40.82 41.47 1:22.29
44 101 CURRY Taylor (14) B ZIS 41.78 40.67 1:22.45
45 31 GAWLINKSI Patryk (10) D BIS 41.24 41.49 1:22.73
46 35 KAUFMAN Victor (11) D ICS 41.09 41.77 1:22.86
47 42 PEARSON William (12) D MIS 42.04 42.01 1:24.05
48 48 WIESE Magnus (19) C BIS 43.16 41.27 1:24.43
49 27 BRAUER Fabian (13) D BIS 41.31 43.20 1:24.51
50 87 SMITH Jamie (15) B BIS 46.89 38.27 1:25.16
51 109 POESCHEL Justus (4) A ZIS 43.40 41.89 1:25.29
52 32 SPECKERT Conrad (14) D ICS 42.59 43.50 1:26.09
53 37 SUTCLIFFE Dominic (15) D ZIS 43.34 43.35 1:26.69
54 104 RAINER Sebastian (16) B ZIS 43.62 43.08 1:26.70
55 45 MALMHAGEN Fabian (16) D MIS 43.35 43.86 1:27.21
55 39 ZUILL Alex (16) D MIS 42.96 44.25 1:27.21
57 102 SHWABL Sebastian (17) B ZIS 43.81 43.53 1:27.34
57 70 MCOUAT Tom (20) C BIS 43.26 44.08 1:27.34
59 72 WINOKUROW David (21) C MIS 43.76 43.92 1:27.68
60 36 SELLMEYER Luis (18) D MIS 45.85 43.72 1:29.57
61 73 ARDALAN Guiv (22) C ISG 47.37 42.89 1:30.26
62 40 SHARMA Prahnav (19) D ZIS 47.99 51.12 1:39.11
63 64 FRANCIOLI Lucas (23) C ISG 1:15.96 36.91 1:52.87

DNS - Run 1 (5)

46 BAUSBACK Constantin D ICS
49 COX Fredrick C ICS
52 MACKENZIE Thomas C ZIS
103 ISAACS Sean B ZIS
105 KALIWODA Ben A BIS

DNF - Run 1 (2)

57 SLOB Sebastian C ZIS
61 JOHANSSON Fredrik C MIS

DNF - Run 2 (1)

30 ZUCKERBRAUN Sam D ZIS 40.79

http://www.vola.fr/
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Combined ranking

Vola (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 1.03

02/02/2008  /  Wengen (SUI) 02/02/2008 at 15:00  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib. Name Cat SLALOM GS Total Gap

  Ladies
1 76 PRZEDBORSKI Celine B 1:31.79 (3) 1:10.57 (10) 2:42.36
2 77 DENIKIEWICZ Ania B 1:40.20 (15) 1:09.32 (4) 2:49.52 7.16
3 79 DUPRAZ Caroline B 1:40.56 (16) 1:11.58 (13) 2:52.14 9.78
4 15 BENZE Saskia C 1:36.74 (9) 1:15.60 (28) 2:52.34 9.98
5 14 BERNHARD-LARSON Signe C 1:44.21 (20) 1:14.60 (21) 2:58.81 16.45
6 82 VOIGT Stella B 1:45.41 (21) 1:15.10 (23) 3:00.51 18.15
7 80 KOZAIN Illyena B 1:47.05 (26) 1:13.70 (17) 3:00.75 18.39
8 83 SOLOMON Tess B 1:46.66 (25) 1:15.15 (24) 3:01.81 19.45
9 23 BROWN Brianne C 1:45.59 (22) 1:16.63 (36) 3:02.22 19.86

10 2 SVENSSON-SUNDBERG Sophia D 1:48.08 (28) 1:16.35 (34) 3:04.43 22.07
11 78 SUTCLIFFE Georgina B 1:52.18 (30) 1:16.82 (38) 3:09.00 26.64
12 8 TRAUBE Nadia D 1:52.47 (32) 1:18.26 (47) 3:10.73 28.37
13 11 BARRATT Freya D 1:57.60 (45) 1:20.33 (57) 3:17.93 35.57
14 17 STEFFENS Anouk C 1:59.57 (48) 1:21.91 (63) 3:21.48 39.12
15 10 GARDINER Hannah D 1:56.42 (43) 1:27.38 (86) 3:23.80 41.44
16 26 MILLER Elena C 2:03.13 (59) 1:23.71 (69) 3:26.84 44.48
17 25 WILDFEUER Kelly C 2:02.37 (57) 1:24.92 (74) 3:27.29 44.93
18 84 BERG Veronica B 2:09.96 (70) 1:17.97 (44) 3:27.93 45.57
19 3 SPANIOL Amelie D 2:06.35 (64) 1:25.30 (77) 3:31.65 49.29
20 24 TRAUBE Saskia C 2:06.61 (66) 1:26.81 (81) 3:33.42 51.06
21 86 WUITE Flore A 2:15.45 (76) 1:21.73 (60) 3:37.18 54.82
22 19 HINES Stephie C 1:43.29 (17) 1:54.01 (98) 3:37.30 54.94
23 16 GELDENHUYS Nicole C 2:13.96 (71) 1:32.33 (91) 3:46.29 1:03.93
24 20 TAYLOR Charlotte C 2:15.31 (75) 1:32.67 (92) 3:47.98 1:05.62
25 7 NICKLIN Anna Mae D 2:26.20 (81) 1:39.63 (96) 4:05.83 1:23.47
26 9 MILLER Gillian D 2:31.33 (83) 1:35.67 (93) 4:07.00 1:24.64
27 18 BUCHLER Catherine C 2:44.20 (84) 1:22.93 (68) 4:07.13 1:24.77

  Men
1 62 BARLOW Benedict C 1:28.49 (1) 1:08.39 (2) 2:36.88
2 51 SVENSSON-SUNDBERG Jacob C 1:31.56 (2) 1:08.05 (1) 2:39.61 2.73
3 55 STEFFENS Bastiaan C 1:34.26 (6) 1:11.59 (14) 2:45.85 8.97
4 56 BLAKE Kristopher C 1:37.10 (10) 1:08.90 (3) 2:46.00 9.12
5 96 BALDAUF-LENSCHEN Felix B 1:33.98 (5) 1:12.23 (16) 2:46.21 9.33
6 95 SINCLAIR Adam B 1:34.93 (8) 1:11.39 (12) 2:46.32 9.44
7 108 BAER Hayden A 1:34.72 (7) 1:11.94 (15) 2:46.66 9.78
8 91 REED Jimmy B 1:32.35 (4) 1:15.01 (22) 2:47.36 10.48
9 107 MARCH Cosmo A 1:37.24 (11) 1:10.86 (11) 2:48.10 11.22

10 90 BERNHARD-LARSON Nils B 1:39.32 (14) 1:10.35 (8) 2:49.67 12.79
11 93 BOCHENEK Lukaasz B 1:38.09 (12) 1:13.71 (18) 2:51.80 14.92
12 50 SAKAMOTO Takaki C 1:46.09 (24) 1:09.51 (5) 2:55.60 18.72
13 60 LAGUARTA SOLER Xavier C 1:43.58 (19) 1:15.56 (27) 2:59.14 22.26
14 63 BRAUER Phillip C 1:45.76 (23) 1:15.42 (26) 3:01.18 24.30
15 65 SCHÖBITZ Michael C 1:48.07 (27) 1:17.33 (42) 3:05.40 28.52
16 44 CHOMICH Luka D 1:49.74 (29) 1:16.02 (30) 3:05.76 28.88

http://www.vola.fr/


VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

EISSR Wengen 2008
Combined ranking

Vola (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 1.03

02/02/2008  /  Wengen (SUI) 02/02/2008 at 15:00  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib. Name Cat SLALOM GS Total Gap

17 38 GUEISSAZ Simon D 1:52.38 (31) 1:16.09 (32) 3:08.47 31.59
18 98 BALDAUF-LENSCHEN Tim B 1:59.78 (49) 1:10.35 (8) 3:10.13 33.25
19 28 ABDO Addison D 1:54.19 (36) 1:16.05 (31) 3:10.24 33.36
20 88 CARLSON Ludwig B 1:53.92 (35) 1:16.43 (35) 3:10.35 33.47
21 69 SEILER Jan-Niklas C 1:52.63 (33) 1:18.14 (45) 3:10.77 33.89
22 99 BORGERS Bjorn B 1:55.10 (38) 1:16.96 (40) 3:12.06 35.18
23 29 BLAKE Sebastian D 1:55.51 (40) 1:17.17 (41) 3:12.68 35.80
24 67 REINERT Sebastian C 1:56.27 (42) 1:19.10 (52) 3:15.37 38.49
25 53 MUSTER Nicki C 1:55.14 (39) 1:21.03 (59) 3:16.17 39.29
26 97 MCMAHON Blaise B 1:58.83 (47) 1:18.34 (48) 3:17.17 40.29
27 94 WIRSEN Philip B 1:56.79 (44) 1:20.57 (58) 3:17.36 40.48
28 34 BALDAUF-LENSCHEN Julius D 2:00.28 (52) 1:17.60 (43) 3:17.88 41.00
29 48 WIESE Magnus C 1:54.75 (37) 1:24.43 (71) 3:19.18 42.30
30 47 SCHNYDER Joel D 2:00.55 (53) 1:18.73 (50) 3:19.28 42.40
31 71 DAWSON Fitzwilliam C 2:03.26 (61) 1:16.85 (39) 3:20.11 43.23
32 68 MASSOT Antoine C 2:00.20 (51) 1:20.07 (56) 3:20.27 43.39
33 74 WU Yichen C 2:01.52 (55) 1:21.74 (61) 3:23.26 46.38
34 104 RAINER Sebastian B 1:58.21 (46) 1:26.70 (80) 3:24.91 48.03
35 36 SELLMEYER Luis D 1:55.79 (41) 1:29.57 (89) 3:25.36 48.48
36 58 COGHILL Forrest C 2:03.13 (59) 1:22.29 (64) 3:25.42 48.54
37 27 BRAUER Fabian D 2:02.08 (56) 1:24.51 (72) 3:26.59 49.71
38 43 GIESE Christopher D 2:07.37 (67) 1:19.74 (55) 3:27.11 50.23
39 70 MCOUAT Tom C 2:01.15 (54) 1:27.34 (84) 3:28.49 51.61
40 35 KAUFMAN Victor D 2:06.48 (65) 1:22.86 (67) 3:29.34 52.46
41 92 LANGFORD Jonathon B 2:19.79 (78) 1:09.71 (6) 3:29.50 52.62
42 87 SMITH Jamie B 2:04.46 (62) 1:25.16 (75) 3:29.62 52.74
43 64 FRANCIOLI Lucas C 1:38.28 (13) 1:52.87 (97) 3:31.15 54.27
44 101 CURRY Taylor B 2:09.32 (69) 1:22.45 (65) 3:31.77 54.89
45 37 SUTCLIFFE Dominic D 2:05.87 (63) 1:26.69 (79) 3:32.56 55.68
46 73 ARDALAN Guiv C 2:02.65 (58) 1:30.26 (90) 3:32.91 56.03
47 32 SPECKERT Conrad D 2:07.56 (68) 1:26.09 (78) 3:33.65 56.77
48 109 POESCHEL Justus A 2:14.35 (72) 1:25.29 (76) 3:39.64 1:02.76
49 31 GAWLINKSI Patryk D 2:17.33 (77) 1:22.73 (66) 3:40.06 1:03.18
50 39 ZUILL Alex D 2:14.76 (73) 1:27.21 (82) 3:41.97 1:05.09
51 45 MALMHAGEN Fabian D 2:15.19 (74) 1:27.21 (82) 3:42.40 1:05.52
52 33 REFELD Dylan D 2:30.20 (82) 1:14.19 (20) 3:44.39 1:07.51
53 72 WINOKUROW David C 2:25.08 (80) 1:27.68 (87) 3:52.76 1:15.88
54 40 SHARMA Prahnav D 2:22.18 (79) 1:39.11 (95) 4:01.29 1:24.41

http://www.vola.fr/

